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Manager: Luke Krause

Business Purpose: bathroom Reno

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: home2916

Card Name: Home Depot/GECF

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $558.91

Card Purchase Date: Apr-14-2025
Same Expense Code Per Property?: No
Same Description Per Property?: No
Card Purchase for Only One Property: Yes

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code
Building Allocation Property Prqperty Expense Code
Cost Unit# Code Name
Method
Gardens o1
of My, ~ Manually - g55091 g4 56113~ Dulding
Airy enter Split Supplies

Code Desc

Tileedge
Spackle
Mortar
Mirror

Expense
Code
Cost

$230.40



Gardens
of Mt.

Airy

Gardens
of Mt.

Airy

Gardens
of Mt.

Airy

Manually
enter Split

Manually
enter Split

Manually
enter Split

$558.91

$558.91

$558.91

cl4

cl4

cl4

56119

56126

56136

Electrical
Supplies

Hardware
Supplies

Plumbing
Supplies

Vanity
Light $105.80
Towel rod
Toilet

paper
holder

$93.73

valve and
trim kit
Curtainrod

$128.98



