

Manager: Luke Krause

Business Purpose: bathroom Reno

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: home2916

Card Name: Home Depot/GECF

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: \$558.91

Card Purchase Date: Apr-14-2025

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No

Same Description Per Property?: No

Card Purchase for Only One Property: Yes

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Building	Code Allocation Method	Property Cost	Property Unit#	Expense Code	Code Name	Code Desc	Expense Code Cost
Gardens of Mt. Airy	Manually enter Split	\$558.91	c14	56113	Building Supplies	Tileedge Spackle Mortar Mirror	\$230.40

Gardens of Mt. Airy	Manually enter Split	\$558.91	c14	56119	Electrical Supplies	Vanity Light	\$105.80
Gardens of Mt. Airy	Manually enter Split	\$558.91	c14	56126	Hardware Supplies	Towel rod Toilet paper holder	\$93.73
Gardens of Mt. Airy	Manually enter Split	\$558.91	c14	56136	Plumbing Supplies	valve and trim kit Curtainrod	\$128.98

